

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Providing & Fixing Working

Benchmark — do —

2 No, vide P-80

@ Rs 3808.12/Each — Rs 7616 =

(2) Reference Pillars

6 No, vide P-80

@ Rs 1721.72/Each — Rs 10330 =

(3) Clearing & Grubbing

road land — do —

1.167 Hect, vide P-80

@ Rs 51133.76/Ha — Rs 59699 =

(4) Box cutting excavation

for road way — do —

15.00 m³, vide P-80

Continuation
@ Rs 74.16/m³ — Rs 1112 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(5) Contn. of embankment with approved material 60 ft. excavation 9.00 m ³ , vide P-80 @ 26.11/m ³ — 235200					
(6) Contn. of embankment with approved material For 1000 m lead 20.40 m ³ , vide P-80 @ 131.03/m ³ — 267320					
(7) Contn. of embankment with approved material For 1000 m lead — 1300.883 m ³ , vide P-80 @ 174.94/m ³ — 22757600					
(8) Contn. of Sub Grade & Earthly Shoulder — do For 1000 m lead — 1019.087 m ³ , vide P-81 @ 176.58/m ³ — 17995000					
(9) Contn. of Sub Grade & Earthly Shoulder — do For 100 m lead — 2561.087 m ³ , vide P-81 @ 141.17/m ³ — 36154900					
(10) C.S.G. with well graded material — do do 1152.68 m ³ , vide P-81 @ 2285.26/m ³ — 263417300					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(11) WBM 1m thick primary & secondary					
Leaving - do - do					
487.68 m ² , vide P-81					
@ Rs 3452.59/m ²					Rs. 1683759 =
(12) Prime coat primary & secondary					
applying - do - do					
4781.25 m ² , vide P-81					
@ Rs 44.99/m ²					Rs. 215108 =
(13) Tack coat primary & secondary					
applying - do - do					
4781.25 m ² , vide P-81					
@ Rs 15.30/m ²					Rs. 73153 =
(14) Mix 8:1:2 Surface					
Type-B primary & secondary					
applying, rolling - do - do					
4781.25 m ² , vide P-81					
@ Rs 200.53/m ²					Rs. 958784 =
(15) P.C.C M30 grade of C.C - do - do					
275.40 m ² , vide P-82					
@ Rs 5827.03/m ²					Rs. 1604764 =
(16) Hand Showering - do - do					
158.50 m ² , vide P-82					
@ Rs 543.78/m ²					Rs. 122350 =
(17) K.M Stone					
3 No., vide P-82					
@ Rs 1953.81/cum					Rs. 5861 =
(18) 200 mm Stone					
7 No., vide P-82					
@ Rs 546.05/cum					Rs. 3822 =

Continuation

* This figure should be tested to see if it is correct

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(19) Providing & Fixing Loko of Project - do - 4 No., vide P-82 @ Rs 9185.24 / Rank 36741.20					
(20) Road marking for B-T Porting - do - 250.00 m ² , vide P-82 @ Rs 735.44 / m ² - Rs 183860.20					
(21) Road marking for PCC Porting - do - 90.00 m ² , vide P-83 @ Rs 821.29 / m ² - Rs 73916.20					
(22) Planting of trees 125 No., vide P-83 @ Rs 815.22 / each 101907.20					
(23) Dismantling of existing like structure C.C 4.38 m ³ , vide P-83 @ Rs 484.74 / m ³ - Rs 2123.20					
(24) Dismantling of existing structure - do - do - 122.28 m ³ , vide P-83 @ Rs 231.77 / m ³ - 28340.20					
(25) Removing all type of H.P.C up to 600 mm dia 22.50 m, vide P-83 @ Rs 174.78 / m - Rs 3933.20					
(26) Removing above 600 mm to 900 mm H.P.C - do - 15.00 m, vide P-83 @ Rs 236.44 / m - Rs 3545.20					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(27) (34) C/W in Excavation for foundation - do - 137.34 m ³ , vide P-84 @ Rs 269.32/m ³ - Rs 37123 =					
(28) (35) providing P.C.C. m15 in Leaving - do - 23.45 m ³ , vide P-84 @ Rs 4547.48/m ³ - Rs 106638 =					
(29) (36) P.C.C. m20 in sub Structure - do - 143.33 m ³ , vide P-84 @ Rs 5322.63/m ³ - Rs 762893 =					
(30) (37) providing & laying R.C.C. pipe NP3 1000 mm dia - do - 15.00 m, vide P-84 @ Rs 3468.62/m - Rs 52029 =					
(31) (38) providing & laying R.C.C. pipe NP3 600 mm dia - do - 37.50 m, vide P-84 @ Rs 902.30/m - Rs 33836 =					
(32) (39+40) Painting of parapet wall - two coat - do - 112.96 m ² , vide P-84 @ Rs 97.19/m ² - Rs 10979 =					
(33) (40) C/W in Excavation for foundation of Structure up to 3.00 m depth - do - 111.71 m ³ , vide P-84 @ Rs 269.32/m ³ - Rs 30085 =					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(34) (41) Primary pcc m/s					
6.015 m ² , vide P-85					
@ Rs 4547.40/m ² - Rs					27353.20
(35) (42) Plb pcc m/s in					
foundation - do -					
30.09 m ² , vide P-85					
@ Rs 5132.53/m ² - Rs					154438.20
(36) (43) S/F & P HYSD bar					
0.160 MT, vide P-85					
@ Rs 45606.18/MT - Rs					7297.20
(37) (44) pcc m/s sub-					
structure - do -					
16.24 m ² , vide P-85					
@ Rs 5322.43/m ² - Rs					86493.20
(38) (45) Primary wall H/L					
36 No., vide P-85					
@ Rs 108.69/No - Rs					3913.20
(39) (46) S/F & P HYSD bar					
0.980 MT, vide P-85					
@ Rs 45747.17/MT - Rs					44833.20
(40) (47) Rcc m/s sub structure					
10.02 m ² , vide P-85					
@ Rs 5909.85/m ² - Rs					59217.20
(41) (48) Back filling behind					
Abutment - do -					
34.28 m ² , vide P-86					
@ Rs 702.46/m ² - Rs					24087.20
(42) (49) Filter me dig - do -					
13.34 m ² , vide P-86					
@ Rs 3019.80/m ² - Rs					40284.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(43/50) Providing R.C in Super Structure - do -					
4.335 m ³ , vide P-86					
@ Rs 6451.72/m ³ - Rs 27968 =					
(44/51) S/F B/P HYSD bar - do -					
0.360 MT, vide P-86					
@ Rs 46797.47/MT - Rs 16847 =					
(45/52) Const. of parapet wall					
1.17 m ³ vide P-86					
@ Rs 5322.63/m ³ - Rs 6227 =					
(46/54) Drainage Spout - do -					
4 No., vide P-86					
@ Rs 408.09/No - Rs 1612 =					
(47/55) Single road 300mm φ					
50.00 m, vide P-86					
@ Rs 849.47/m - Rs 42473 =					
(48/57) Boundary Pillars - do -					
70 No., vide P-87					
@ Rs 469.72/each - Rs 32880 =					
(49/52) retro reflective Traffic Sign - do -					
10 No., vide P-87					
@ Rs 3647.90/each - Rs 36479 =					
(50/53) 600 mm circumference					
4 No., vide P-87					
@ Rs 4919.79/each - Rs 19679 =					
(51/54) 800 mm x 600 mm					
8 No., vide P-87					
Continuation					
@ Rs 6892.79/each - Rs 55142 =					

